

Prices from 1st April 2019 to 31st March 2020

BERTHING TARIFFS

Annual Pontoon Berths - Based upon £220 per metre per year.

LOA (metres)	Total annual rates Annual over <u>one</u> single payment (0% added)	Payments over <u>4</u> monthly instalments (5% added)	Payments over <u>8</u> monthly instalments (10% added)
Up to 5	£1,100.00	£288.75	£151.25
5.5	£1,210.00	£317.63	£166.38
6	£1,320.00	£346.50	£181.50
6.5	£1,430.00	£375.38	£196.63
7	£1,540.00	£404.25	£211.75
7.5	£1,650.00	£433.13	£226.88
8	£1,760.00	£462.00	£242.00
8.5	£1,870.00	£490.88	£257.13
9	£1,980.00	£519.75	£272.25
9.5	£2,090.00	£548.63	£287.38
10	£2,200.00	£577.50	£302.50

VISITOR RATES

LOA (metres)	Per day	Per week	Per month	3 months or more – per month
All visiting boats	£15	£96	£252	£216

SLIPWAY

Type of craft	Annual launch
Motorised craft	£110
Non-motorised craft	£60



Prices from 1st April 2019 to 31st March 2020

BERTHING TARIFFS

Annual Pontoon Berths - Based upon £220 per metre per year.

LOA (metres)	Total annual rates Annual over <u>one</u> single payment (0% added)	Payments over <u>4</u> monthly instalments (5% added)	Payments over <u>8</u> monthly instalments (10% added)
Up to 5	£1,100.00	£288.75	£151.25
5.5	£1,210.00	£317.63	£166.38
6	£1,320.00	£346.50	£181.50
6.5	£1,430.00	£375.38	£196.63
7	£1,540.00	£404.25	£211.75
7.5	£1,650.00	£433.13	£226.88
8	£1,760.00	£462.00	£242.00
8.5	£1,870.00	£490.88	£257.13
9	£1,980.00	£519.75	£272.25
9.5	£2,090.00	£548.63	£287.38
10	£2,200.00	£577.50	£302.50

VISITOR RATES

LOA (metres)	Per day	Per week	Per month	3 months or more – per month
All visiting boats	£15	£96	£252	£216

SLIPWAY

Type of craft	Annual launch
Motorised craft	£110
Non-motorised craft	£60



Prices from 1st April 2019 to 31st March 2020

BERTHING TARIFFS

Annual Pontoon Berths - Based upon £220 per metre per year.

LOA (metres)	Total annual rates Annual over <u>one</u> single payment (0% added)	Payments over <u>4</u> monthly instalments (5% added)	Payments over <u>8</u> monthly instalments (10% added)
Up to 5	£1,100.00	£288.75	£151.25
5.5	£1,210.00	£317.63	£166.38
6	£1,320.00	£346.50	£181.50
6.5	£1,430.00	£375.38	£196.63
7	£1,540.00	£404.25	£211.75
7.5	£1,650.00	£433.13	£226.88
8	£1,760.00	£462.00	£242.00
8.5	£1,870.00	£490.88	£257.13
9	£1,980.00	£519.75	£272.25
9.5	£2,090.00	£548.63	£287.38
10	£2,200.00	£577.50	£302.50

VISITOR RATES

LOA (metres)	Per day	Per week	Per month	3 months or more – per month
All visiting boats	£15	£96	£252	£216

SLIPWAY

Type of craft	Annual launch
Motorised craft	£110
Non-motorised craft	£60



Prices from 1st April 2019 to 31st March 2020

BERTHING TARIFFS

Annual Pontoon Berths - Based upon £220 per metre per year.

LOA (metres)	Total annual rates Annual over <u>one</u> single payment (0% added)	Payments over <u>4</u> monthly instalments (5% added)	Payments over <u>8</u> monthly instalments (10% added)
Up to 5	£1,100.00	£288.75	£151.25
5.5	£1,210.00	£317.63	£166.38
6	£1,320.00	£346.50	£181.50
6.5	£1,430.00	£375.38	£196.63
7	£1,540.00	£404.25	£211.75
7.5	£1,650.00	£433.13	£226.88
8	£1,760.00	£462.00	£242.00
8.5	£1,870.00	£490.88	£257.13
9	£1,980.00	£519.75	£272.25
9.5	£2,090.00	£548.63	£287.38
10	£2,200.00	£577.50	£302.50

VISITOR RATES

LOA (metres)	Per day	Per week	Per month	3 months or more – per month
All visiting boats	£15	£96	£252	£216

SLIPWAY

Type of craft	Annual launch
Motorised craft	£110
Non-motorised craft	£60



Prices from 1st April 2019 to 31st March 2020

BERTHING TARIFFS

Annual Pontoon Berths - Based upon £220 per metre per year.

LOA (metres)	Total annual rates Annual over <u>one</u> single payment (0% added)	Payments over <u>4</u> monthly instalments (5% added)	Payments over <u>8</u> monthly instalments (10% added)
Up to 5	£1,100.00	£288.75	£151.25
5.5	£1,210.00	£317.63	£166.38
6	£1,320.00	£346.50	£181.50
6.5	£1,430.00	£375.38	£196.63
7	£1,540.00	£404.25	£211.75
7.5	£1,650.00	£433.13	£226.88
8	£1,760.00	£462.00	£242.00
8.5	£1,870.00	£490.88	£257.13
9	£1,980.00	£519.75	£272.25
9.5	£2,090.00	£548.63	£287.38
10	£2,200.00	£577.50	£302.50

VISITOR RATES

LOA (metres)	Per day	Per week	Per month	3 months or more – per month
All visiting boats	£15	£96	£252	£216

SLIPWAY

Type of craft	Annual launch
Motorised craft	£110
Non-motorised craft	£60



Prices from 1st April 2019 to 31st March 2020

BERTHING TARIFFS

Annual Pontoon Berths - Based upon £220 per metre per year.

LOA (metres)	Total annual rates Annual over <u>one</u> single payment (0% added)	Payments over <u>4</u> monthly instalments (5% added)	Payments over <u>8</u> monthly instalments (10% added)
Up to 5	£1,100.00	£288.75	£151.25
5.5	£1,210.00	£317.63	£166.38
6	£1,320.00	£346.50	£181.50
6.5	£1,430.00	£375.38	£196.63
7	£1,540.00	£404.25	£211.75
7.5	£1,650.00	£433.13	£226.88
8	£1,760.00	£462.00	£242.00
8.5	£1,870.00	£490.88	£257.13
9	£1,980.00	£519.75	£272.25
9.5	£2,090.00	£548.63	£287.38
10	£2,200.00	£577.50	£302.50

VISITOR RATES

LOA (metres)	Per day	Per week	Per month	3 months or more – per month
All visiting boats	£15	£96	£252	£216

SLIPWAY

Type of craft	Annual launch
Motorised craft	£110
Non-motorised craft	£60